
EL2C MPB
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
MPBMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
692 ZEN
AX2 ADR

MR619/2 FAG
692 GRW

R2060 RMB
19M2Y1 BARDEN

R-620 NMB
692 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/925-mpb/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360468/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360469/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360470/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360471/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360472/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360473/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360475/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360476/

